
LOT 13
LAKEWOOD #4 PB 5/245

TODD KEVIN & ANN LIVING TRUST/TODD KEVIN TRUSTEE
9 MAPLE ST
PEAPACK, NJ 07977

00-00-31-143B-0013-0000

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
01

1046.00

05/01/2025 MLU

01/14/2021 TWA 0.00 180,000 0 0 180,000

STANDARD
2

304,269
7,558

180,000
491,827

0
491,827

0
491,827
491,827

0

459,851

2775/1534 3/14/2025 QC U I 11 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

TODD ANN & KEVIN

TODD KEVIN & ANN LI

2632/1080 4/12/2023 WD Q I 01 575,000

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

DUFFY JOSEPH & DIANNE

TODD ANN & KEVIN
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20101532 XFOB 5,900 09/09/2010

20101476 REPAIR/RRF 4,000 09/01/2010

20100948 HVAC 4,000 06/08/2010

7897 REMODEL 3,400 09/14/1993

6906 NEW CONSTR 45,600 02/13/1992

HX Base Yr

2212 WILL HARDEE RD, FERNANDINA BEACH

Exterior Wall 10 ABOVE AVG 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 03 COMP SHNGL 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 100
Interior Floo 11 CLAY TILE 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Bedrooms 3 100
Bathrooms 2 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Stories 1. 1. 100

Units 0 100
Occupancy 00 NONE 100

Quality 06 Quality Level 06

0900 01 1,715 143.7500 189.75 325,421 1992 2010 0 0 0 6.50 93.50

1 SNGL FAM – 0% - 2024 Heated Area: 1302

BAS 1,302 100 1993 1,302 230,996

FGR 441 55 1993 243 43,112

FOP 54 30 1993 16 2,839

UEP 240 60 1994 144 25,548

UOP 48 20 1994 10 1,775

2,085 1,715 304,269

BAS=[YR=1993] W3 UEP=[YR=1994] N12 W20 UOP=[YR=1994] W4 S12
E4 N12$ S12 E20 $ W43 S32 E4 S1E7 N1 E6 FOP=[YR=1993] S2 E9
FGR=[YR=1993] S13 E20 N21 W10 N3 W7 S3 W3 S8$ N8 W5 S3 W2 S3
W2$ E2 N3 E2 N3 E8 N3 E7 S3 E10 N26$.
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3
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3
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20
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UOP
1994

4

12
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12
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19932
9

8
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13

20

21

10
3

7
3

3

8

1 0500 FP-PRE FAB 0 0 0 0 1.00 UT 3,500.00 3,500.00 100 1992 1992 3 70 2,450

2 0812 CONCRETE C 0 0 0 0 1,227.00 SF 4.00 4.00 100 1992 1992 3 62 3,043

3 0810 CONCRETE A 0 0 16 12 192.00 SF 6.50 6.50 100 2000 2000 3 77 961

4 0855 CONC PAVER 0 0 0 0 120.00 SF 10.00 10.00 100 2012 2012 3 92 1,104

7,558

1 000100 C RES 0 R-1 0.00 0.00 1.00 LT 1.00 1.00 1.00 180,000.00 180,000.00 180,000


